
DE Healthcare Systems POC for COVID vaccination coordination for 

Community Specialists 
 

AI/Nemours 

Aaron Carpenter 

Aaron.Carpenter@nemours.org 

 

Bayhealth 

Dina Perry, VP Physician Services 

Dina_perry@bayhealth.org 

  

Beebe 

William (Bill) Chasanov MD 

wchasanov@beebehealthcare.org 

 

ChristianaCare 

Lisa Maxwell MD 

LMaxwell@christianacare.org 

 

Saint Francis 

Sylvia Craig 

SCraig@che-east.org 

 

Tidal/Nanticoke 

Kat Rodgers 

Kathrerine.rodgers@tidalhealth.org 
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